SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13576/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/12/2014 in CWP No. 10843/2000 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

THE HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DES RAJ CHAWLA

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Alok Sangwan, AAG

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv. Mr. Vaibhav Tomar, Adv. Mr. Shruti Choudhry, Adv. Mr. Karma Dorjee, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

As prayed, list on 17th February, 2017.

(NEELAM GULATI) COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY) COURT MASTER